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	Executive Office

	Camille Cain
	Executive Director
	512.490.7002
	Camille.Cain@tjjd.texas.gov

	Sean Grove
	Chief of Staff
	512.490.7117
	Sean.Grove@tjjd.texas.gov

	Jeannette Cantu
	Executive Assistant
	512.490.7004
	Jeannette.Cantu@tjjd.texas.gov

	Preston A. Streufert
	Director of Stakeholder Relations
	512.490.7161
	Preston.Streufert@tjjd.texas.gov

	Office of Inspector General/Administrative Investigations and Abuse Hotline

	Forrest Mitchell
	Chief Inspector General
	512.490.7751
	Forrest.Mitchell@tjjd.texas.gov

	Kevin DuBose
	Assistant Chief, Inspector General 
	512.490.7786
	Kevin.Dubose@tjjd.texas.gov

	Lesly Jacobs
	Captain, Office of Inspector General
	512.490.7781
	Lesly.Jacobs@tjjd.texas.gov

	Abuse Hotline
	
	866.477.8354
	

	Certification

	Diane Laffoon
	Professional Certification Specialist
	512.490.7782
	Diane.Laffoon@tjjd.texas.gov 

	Communications

	Brian Sweany
	Communications Director
	512.490.7028
	Brian.Sweany@tjjd.texas.gov

	Information Technology

	Nate Jackson
	Chief Information Officer
	512.490.7287
	Nate.Jackson@tjjd.texas.gov

	Caseworker/JCMS Help Desk and JCMS Implementation

	Amanda Zamarron
	Enterprise & Customer Support Manager
	512.490.7244
	EnterpriseSupport@tjjd.texas.gov

	Interstate Compact for Juveniles

	Daryl Liedecke
	ICJ Deputy Administrator/Commissioner
	512.490.7253
	Daryl.Liedecke@tjjd.texas.gov 

	Richard Mann
	ICJ Probation Coordinator
	512.490.7151
	Richard.Mann@tjjd.texas.gov

	David Hensley
	ICJ Probation Coordinator
	512.490.7152
	David.Hensley@tjjd.texas.gov

	Monitoring & Inspections

	Terri Dollar
	Director, Monitoring and Inspections
	512.490.7747
	Terri.Dollar@tjjd.texas.gov

	Office of the General Counsel – Legal and Technical Assistance (LETA)

	Christian Von Wupperfeld
	General Counsel
	512.490.7103
	Christian.VonWupperfeld@tjjd.texas.gov

	Scott Friedman
	Attorney-Legal Help Line
	512.490.7121
	Scott.Friedman@tjjd.texas.gov

	Legal Help Desk
	
	512.490.7121
	legalhelp@tjjd.texas.gov

	Finance

	Emily Anderson
	Chief Financial Officer & Operating Officer
	512.490.7652
	Emily.Anderson@tjjd.texas.gov

	Prison Rape Elimination Act – PREA Compliance Division

	Carla Bennett-Wells 
	PREA Coordinator
	254.297.8226
	Carla.Bennett.Wells@tjjd.texas.gov

	Probation Services

	Lou Serrano
	Deputy Executive Director for Probation Services
	512.490.7991
	Louis.Serrano@tjjd.texas.gov

	Amy Miller
	Director for Probation Services
	512.490.7982
	Amy.Miller@tjjd.texas.gov

	Elizabeth Alamo
	Executive Assistant
	512.490.7272
	Elizabeth.Alamo@tjjd.texas.gov

	Ashley Kintzer
	Regionalization & Community Grants Manager
	512.490.7987
	Ashley.Kintzer@tjjd.texas.gov

	Javier Aguilar
	Regional County Program Administrator
	512-956-245-7406
	Javier.Aguilar@tjjd.texas.gov

	Paul Alamo
	County Grants Monitor
	512.490.7109
	Paul.Alamo@tjjd.texas.gov

	Ryan Bristow
	Regional County Program Administrator
	512.460.0946
	Ryan.Bristow@tjjd.texas.gov

	Gloria Crayton
	County Grants Fiscal Administrator
	512.490.7939
	Gloria.Crayton@tjjd.texas.gov

	Tonya Gonzalez
	County Grants Fiscal Administrator
	512.490.7977
	Tonya.Gonzalez@tjjd.texas.gov

	Deborah Harris-Wiggins
	Regional County Program Administrator
	254.722.2450
	Deborah.Harris-Wiggins@tjjd.texas.gov

	Lynn Jackson
	Federal Program Administrator
	512.490.7981
	Lynn.Jackson@tjjd.texas.gov

	Susan Palacios, PhD
	Community Mental Health Program Administrator
	512.490.7267
	Susan.Palacios@tjjd.texas.gov

	Alawan Thomas
	JJAEP Performance Accountability Education Specialist
	512.490.7980
	Alawan.Thomas@tjjd.texas.gov

	Marie Welsch, PhD
	JJAEP Lead Accountability Specialist
	512.490.7990
	Marie.Welsch@tjjd.texas.gov 

	Mark Williams
	Regional County Program Administrator
	512.460.0849
	Mark.Williams@tjjd.texas.gov

	James Wilson
	Regional County Program Administrator
	512.490.7988
	James.Wilson@tjjd.texas.gov

	State Services

	Shandra Carter
	Deputy Executive Director for State Services
	512.490.7751
	Shandra.Carter@tjjd.texas.gov

	Training & Organizational Development

	Chris Ellison
	Director, Juvenile Justice Training Academy
	512.490.7245
	Chris.Ellison@tjjd.texas.gov
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